Certificated Personnel Action Report 2018-19/16

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
CERTIFICATED
Allen, Corrine
Bertch, Linda
Bishop, Paul
Chavez, Luis
Christy, Virginia
Coleman, Kristan
Fu, Katherine
Garcia, Victor
Graham, Dee Ann
Hernandez, Chris
Kempff, Marcus
Koontz, Breanne
Lee, Samuel
Manich, Sandra
Mark, Shari
Mohlman, Hilary
Oh, Esther
Pedregon, Nicole
Salveson, Emily
Whitcomb, Haley
Yi, Alison
Zimmerman, Kayla

SUBSTITUTES
Hunter, Amy
Matuchniak, Adam
Pang, Wayne

RESIGNATIONS

Forehan-Kelly, Melanie

Hewitt, Julia
Oh, Esther
Parker, Lindsay

Assign/Location

Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School
Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School
Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School
SLP/Special Ed Summer School

Ext Learning/Jeffrey Trail MS Summer School
Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School
Math Bridge/Creekside HS Summer School
Math Bridge/Creekside HS Summer School
Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School
Health/Creekside HS Summer School

Social Science/lrvine HS Summer School
Health/Irvine HS Summer School

Ext Learning/Culverdale Summer School

Ext Learning/Jeffrey Trail MS Summer School
Art/Irvine HS Summer School

Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School
Health/Irvine HS Summer School

Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School
Ed Specialist/Cypress Village Summer School

Ed Specialist/Legacy Ed Center Summer School

Ext Learning/Cypress Village Summer School
Math Bridge/Lakeside MS Summer School

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Science/South Lake MS
SLP/Special Programs

Ed Specialist/Special Programs
Ed Specialist/Special Programs

Effective Date

06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/12/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/11/2019
06/12/2019
06/11/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/10/2019

05/30/2019
05/28/2019
05/22/2019

06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019



